TSH THERMOWELLS
FOR STEM & CAPILLARY THERMOMETERS
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

Weld Stub
0.59"
Ordering Information
Model Number Process Connection
TSH-2F32NPT 1/2” NPT Male
TSH-2F33NPT 3/4” NPT Male
TSH-2F34NPT 1” NPT Male
TSH-4F32NPT 11/16” (18mm) Weld Stub
Note: Specify insertion depth L when ordering